		Owner	Note	Approved 2024/25		2025/26	**Dr	aft 2026/27
	Graduate Students Association ORGANIZATIONAL FEE			1				
47	Full-Time - GSA Organization Fee (Sept or Jan admit start) Annual	GSA	\$	73.41	\$	NCREASE 74.81	\$	76.23
48	Part-Time - GSA Organization Fee (Sept or Jan admit start) Annual	GSA	\$	44.04	\$	44.87	\$	45.73
	Full-Time - GSA Organization Fee (May start) Annual	GSA	\$	36.70	\$	37.39		38.11
	Part-Time - GSA Organization Fee(May start) Annual	GSA	\$	22.02	\$	22.44		22.86
51	Post-Degree (per 1/2 course)	GSA	\$	14.68	\$	14.96	\$	15.24
52	Dental Insurance Plan for non-CUPE students Full-time and Part-Time - Dental Insurance Plan (Sept)	GSA	\$	225.00	\$	230.00	¢	230.00
	Full-time and Part-Time - Dental Insurance Plan (January)	GSA GSA	\$ \$	150.00		153.33		153.33
00	Health Insurance Plan	30/1	Ψ	100.00	Ψ	100.00	Ψ	100.00
54	Full-time and Part-Time - Health Insurance Plan (Sept)	GSA	\$	265.00	\$	292.00	\$	292.00
	Full-time and Part-time - Health Insurance Plan (January)	GSA	\$	176.67	\$	194.67		194.67
56	Student Assistance Program	GSA	\$	6.48	\$	6.61	\$	6.73
	H.S.R. Bus Pass Fee	GSA	\$	307.95	\$	319.14		325.20
	Full-time HSR (January Start) Annual Fee	GSA	\$	205.30	\$	212.87		216.91
	Full-time HSR (May Start) Annual Fee	GSA	\$	102.65	\$	106.27	\$	108.29
NEW	Hamilton Bike Share (Sobi)- REFERENDIA IN MARCH 2025							
	Full-time and Part-Time (September and January)	GSA		NEW	\$	24.50	\$	24.50
60	GRADUATE STUDENT PROJECT FEE Full-time Graduate Student Project Fee (Sept Start) Annual	GSA	\$	30.00	¢	30.00	\$	30.00
00	Tull-time Graduate Student Floject Fee (Sept Start) Annual	GGA	Ψ	30.00	Ψ	30.00	Ψ	30.00
61	Full-time Graduate Student Project Fee (January start) Annual	GSA	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
62	Full-time Graduate Student Project Fee (May Start) Annual	GSA	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	\$	10.00
63	Part-time Graduate Student Project Fee (Sept Start) Annual	GSA	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
64	Part-time Graduate Student Project Fee (Jan start) Annual	GSA	\$	13.34	\$	13.34	\$	13.34
65	Part-time Graduate Student Project Fee (May start) Annual	GSA	\$	6.67	\$	6.67	\$	6.67

Post Graduate MBA/GSA

	Owner	Note	Approved 2024/25	202	5/26	 raft 2026/27
66 Full-time MBA - GSA Organization Fee (Sept or Jan admit start) Annual	GSA	\$	73.41	\$ 74	.81	\$ 76.23
67 Part-Time MBA- GSA Organization Fee (Sept or Jan admit start) Annual	GSA	\$	44.04	\$ 44	.87	\$ 45.73
68 Full-time MBA - GSA Organization Fee (May start) Annual	GSA	\$	36.70	\$ 37	.39	\$ 38.11
69 Part-Time MBA - GSA Organization Fee (May start) Annual	GSA	\$	22.02	\$ 22	.44	\$ 22.86

	Owner	Note	Approved 2024/25	2	025/26	 ft 2026/27
70 MBAA/GSA-Student Assistance Program (All Students)	GSA	\$	6.48	\$	6.61	\$ 6.73
MBAA/GSA- Health and Dental Plan						
Dental Insurance Plan for non-CUPE students						
71 Full-time and Part-Time - Dental Insurance Plan (Sept)	GSA	\$	225.00	\$ 2	230.00	\$ 230.00
72 Full-time and Part-Time - Dental Insurance Plan (January)	GSA	\$	150.00	\$ 1	53.33	\$ 153.33
Health Insurance Plan						
73 Full-time and Part-Time - Health Insurance Plan (Sept)	GSA	\$	265.00	\$ 2	292.00	\$ 292.00
74 Full-time and Part-time January Start - Health Insurance Plan (January)	GSA	\$	176.67	\$ 1	94.67	\$ 194.67
(January)						
DIVINITY/GSA- HEALTH PLAN ONLY						
75 Full and Part-time Health Insurance Plan- Divinity (Sept)	GSA	\$	275.00	\$ 3	302.00	\$ 302.00
76 Full and Part-time Health Insurance Plan- Divinity (January)	GSA	\$	186.67	\$ 2	201.33	\$ 201.33